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8408240-2 35mm Super Guides Parts List
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llem#  Part# Description
] 7302075 Ball Clamp
SHC.25x1 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20x 1"
SH(8x.5 Socket Head Cap Screw 8-32x 1/2"
8408244 Spacer
8408243-2 Arm Side Plate (long)
7402078 Roller with Bearings
7302068-1 Shaft, Film Guide Roller
SR.5 1/2" Retaining Ring
9 7302068-2 Shaft, Film Keeper Roller
10 7302069 Keeper Roller
1 SHC.25x.5 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20x 1/2"
12 7302061 Plate, Roller Mounting
13 7302072 Ball Stud
14 SHC.25x.75  Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20x 3/4"
15 7302061 Mounting Stud
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16 720336 Roller, 35mm Film By-pass
17 720338 Shaft, 35mm Film By-pass Roller
18 SR.25 1/4" Retaining Ring

19 7508447 Plate, Film By-pass Roller Mounting
20 SHC.25x.5 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20x 1/2"
21 HN.375 Nut, Hex Jam

22 8408242 Base, Upper Mounting

23 8408241 Base, Lower Mounting



